
Winter League 2023/24       

County Bucks       

Month:- March       

Senior Recurve (8/2)    

Archer m/f Club Score Hits Golds 

Date 

Shot    

Mark Hopkins   M South Bucks 566 60 33 06/03/2024    

Chris Jordan   M South Bucks 564 60 35 18/03/2024    

Kevin Gray   M South Bucks 551 60 24 11/03/2024    

Neill Ovenden   M Whiteleaf Bowmen 551 60 23 27/03/2024    

Sathish Kumar   M Newport Pagnell Archers 547 60 19 31/03/2024    

Vernon King   M Silver Arrow Archers 542 60 21 10/03/2024    

Katie Drewett   F South Bucks 535 60 18 24/03/2024    

Jacky Crow   F Newport Pagnell Archers 533 60 16 24/03/2024    

Total Recurve     4389 480 189      

Senior Compound (6/1)    

Marc Bibby   M Whiteleaf Bowmen 575 60 35 27/03/2024    

Simon Gunnell   M Whiteleaf Bowmen 564 60 26 13/03/2024    

Julian Wyborn   M Whiteleaf Bowmen 511 60 8 07/03/2024    

Glenn Goodman   M Newport Pagnell Archers 557 60 12 12/03/2024    

John Galvin   M Shenley Archers 540 60 6 24/03/2024    

                   

Total Compound     2747 300 87      
  



    

Senior Longbow (5/1)    

Paul Field   M Whiteleaf Bowmen 428 59 9 13/03/2024    

Sue Crowe   F South Bucks 387 60 5 13/03/2024    

John O'Keeffe   M Whiteleaf Bowmen 369 59 5 13/03/2024    

Lesley Herriott   F Silver Arrow Archers 334 53 2 10/03/2024    

Mark Saunders   M South Bucks 295 54 1 18/03/2024    

Total Longbow     1813 285 22      

Senior Barebow (4/1)    

Imran Rehman   M Whiteleaf Bowmen 522 60 14 09/03/2024    

Pedro Soler   M Whiteleaf Bowmen 521 60 15 21/03/2024    

Paul Squires   M Silver Arrow Archers 517 60 13 10/03/2024    

Rukhsana Latif   F Whiteleaf Bowmen 514 60 11 23/03/2024    

Total Barebow     2074 240 53      

           

Juniors (8/2)     

Archer m/f Club Score Adjusted Hits Golds 

Bow 

Type 

Date 

Shot 

Aaisha Masroor   F South Bucks 323   378 54 2 BB 06/03/2024 

Lukah Whitehead   M Newport Pagnell Archers 424   459 59 8 BB 31/03/2024 

Amelie Goldine   F Shenley Archers 331   385 55 2 BB 31/03/2024 

Alisa Popa   F South Bucks 375   375 58 4 RC 06/03/2024 

Meenakshi Raja   F Newport Pagnell Archers 379   379 60 4 RC 23/03/2024 

Yashasvi Yellapragada F Shenley Archers 525   525 60 16 RC 17/03/2024 

                      

                      

Total Juniors     2501 346 36     

  



Winter League 2023/24         

            

Month:- March         

Senior Recurve      

Archer m/f Club Score Hits Golds Date Shot  Points    

Katie Drewett F South Bucks 535 60 18 24/03/2024  20    

Jacky Crow F NPA 533 60 16 24/03/2024  17    

Margaret Hales F Silver Arrow 510 60 9 30/03/2024  14    

Julie Morling F Whiteleaf 500 59 15 07/03/2024  12    

Katie Curtis F Whiteleaf 442 60 7 07/03/2024  10    

Shelley Ullah F South Bucks 391 60 2 18/03/2024  8    

Christine Frogbrook F NPA 300 42 2 01/03/2024  6    

                   

Mark Hopkins M South Bucks 566 60 33 06/03/2024  20    

Chris Jordan M South Bucks 564 60 35 18/03/2024  17    

Kevin Gray M South Bucks 551 60 24 11/03/2024  14    

Neill Ovenden M Whiteleaf 551 60 23 27/03/2024  12    

Sathish Kumar M NPA 547 60 19 31/03/2024  10    

Vernon King M Silver Arrow 542 60 21 10/03/2024  8    

Paul Kelly M South Bucks 531 60 19 06/03/2024  6    

Chirag Sawjani M NPA 531 60 19 31/03/2024  6    

Darren Pender M NPA 525 60 18 08/03/2024  4    

Bruce Miller M South Bucks 523 60 15 11/03/2024  2    

Brian Ridgeway M Silver Arrow 523 60 13 09/03/2024  1    

Steve Phillips M  Silver Arrow 521 60 11 03/03/2024  1    

John Galvin M  Shenley 514 60 14 10/03/2024  1    

Gurcharan Sehra M South Bucks 513 60 14 18/03/2024  1    



Masoor Ahmed M South Bucks 503 60 11 09/03/2024  1    

Reggie (J Lopez) M South Bucks 503 60 8 13/03/2024  1    

Adrian Lindsey M Silver Arrow 498 60 11 03/03/2024  1    

Alexander McLean M NPA 495 60 12 10/03/2024  1    

Jon Smith M Whiteleaf 480 60 9 21/03/2024  1    

John O'Keeffe M Whiteleaf 477 60 10 27/03/2024  1    

Barry Dillon M South Bucks 475 60 3 11/03/2024  1    

Paul Field M Whiteleaf 471 60 6 27/03/2024  1    

Dan Harrison M South Bucks 464 60 3 11/03/2024  1    

Alan Warner M Whiteleaf 462 60 4 13/03/2024  1    

Dahandapani Srinivasan M NPA 460 60 6 31/03/2024  1    

Ian Purvis M Whiteleaf 456 60 7 21/03/2024  1    

Will Lowery M South Bucks 450 60 6 20/03/2024  1    

Jon Chapman M Whiteleaf 441 60 9 21/03/2024  1    

Peter Swann M South Bucks 431 60 4 18/03/2024  1    

Gavin Payne M Whiteleaf 416 58 5 13/03/2024  1    

Chris Parry M South Bucks 395 60 2 18/03/2024  1    

Peter Jones M Whiteleaf 385 57 2 13/03/2024  1    

Paul Lawrence M Shenley 340 57 1 03/03/2024  1    
  



            

                   

Senior Compound      

Marc Bibby M Whiteleaf 575 60 35 27/03/2024  20    

Simon Gunnell M Whiteleaf 564 60 26 13/03/2024  17    

Glenn Goodman M NPA 557 60 12 12/03/2024  14    

John Galvin M Shenley 540 60 6 24/03/2024  12    

Julian Wyborn M Whiteleaf 511 60 8 07/03/2024  10    

                   
 

      

Senior Longbow      

Sue Crowe F South Bucks 387 60 5 13/03/2024  20    

Lesley Herriott F Silver Arrow 334 53 2 10/03/2024  17    

Val Davey F Whiteleaf 203 42 0 07/03/2024  14    

                   

Paul Field M Whiteleaf 428 59 9 13/03/2024  20    

John O'Keeffe M Whiteleaf 369 59 5 13/03/2024  17    

Mark Saunders M South Bucks 295 54 1 18/03/2024  14    

Neill Ovenden M Whiteleaf 271 48 4 13/03/2024  12    

Alan Crowe M South Bucks 232 25 0 25/03/2024  10    

                   

Senior Barebow      

Rukhsana Latif F Whiteleaf 514 60 11 23/03/2024  20    

Sue Mitchell F Shenley 505 60 12 03/03/2024  17    

Milly Aziz F Silver Arrow 504 60 8 31/03/2024  14    

Mely Goldine F Shenley 456 60 7 17/03/2024  12    

Sultana Whitehead F NPA 455 60 7 17/03/2024  10    

Claire Moore F South Bucks 418 60 5 18/03/2024  8    

Sophie Wise F NPA 397 60 6 29/03/2024  6    

Michelle Yorath F Shenley 350 57 6 31/03/2024  4    

Phyll Griffiths F Silver Arrow 333 58 6 10/03/2024  2      



 

                     

Imran Rehman M Whiteleaf 522 60 14 09/03/2024  20      

Pedro Soler M Whiteleaf 521 60 15 21/03/2024  17      

Paul Squires M Silver Arrow 517 60 13 10/03/2024  14      

Matt Seabrook M Shenley 511 60 13 26/03/2024  12      

Alexander McLean M NPA 470 60 8 31/03/2024  10      

Ian Symonds M Silver Arrow 454 60 4 31/03/2024  8      

Matt Treml M Whiteleaf 450 60 4 13/03/2024  6      

Val Goldine M Shenley 449 60 6 24/03/2024  4      

Tim Griffiths M Whiteleaf 444 59 3 13/03/2024  2      

Carl Allan M NPA 441 60 6 01/03/2014  1    

Peter Roberts M Whiteleaf 429 60 5 27/03/2024  1    

Jamie Hawes-Killick M NPA 425 60 4 29/03/2024  1    

Rob Hearn M Shenley 425 60 2 03/03/2024  1    
Manikandan 
Chandrasekar M Silver Arrow 422 60 2 10/03/2024  1    

Jon Moon M Whiteleaf 350 59 2 07/03/2024  1    

                   

            

Juniors*       

Archer m/f Club Score Adjusted Hits Golds 
Bow 
Type Date Shot   

Yashasvi Yellapragada F Shenley 525   525 60 16 RC 17/03/2024  20 

Amelie Goldine F Shenley 331   385 55 2 BB 31/03/2024  17 

Meenakshi Raja F NPA 379   379 60 4 RC 23/03/2024  14 

Aaisha Masroor F South Bucks 323   378 54 2 BB 06/03/2024  12 

Alisa Popa F South Bucks 375   375 58 4 RC 06/03/2024  10 

                      

Lukah Whitehead M NPA 424   459 59 8 BB 31/03/2024  20 

                      

                      
 


